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2020 Community Grants

Angelwood, Inc.

Arc JACKSONVILLE

Baptist Health

BASCA, Inc. (Building Abilities of Special Children & Adults)
Clarke Schools for Hearing and Speech Jacksonville

Hope Haven Association, Inc.

I.M. Sulzbacher Center for the Homeless, Inc.

In the Pink

Jacksonville Speech and Hearing Center

L'Arche Jacksonville

MASS

North Florida School of Special Education

Pine Castle

Seniors on a Mission

The Way Free Medical Clinic

VIM

Vision is Priceless

We Care Jacksonville, Inc.

Wildflower Healthcare |Good Samaritan Health Centers, Inc.
Youth Crisis Center

2020 Innovation Grant

JAXCARE

$30,000.00
$15,000.00
$15,000.00
$25,000.00
$15,000.00
$10,000.00
$21,360.00
$ 5,000.00
$15,000.00
$20,000.00
$46,265.00
$20,000.00
$12,500.00
$ 5,000.00
$35,000.00
$36,000.00
$20,000.00
$ 3,000.00
$20,633.00
$10,000.00

$55,000.00



