

2020 Community Grants

Angelwood, Inc. Arc JACKSONVILLE	\$30,000.00 \$15,000.00
Baptist Health	\$15,000.00
BASCA, Inc. (Building Abilities of Special Children & Adults)	\$25,000.00
Clarke Schools for Hearing and Speech Jacksonville	\$15,000.00
Hope Haven Association, Inc.	\$10,000.00
I.M. Sulzbacher Center for the Homeless, Inc.	\$21,360.00
In the Pink	\$ 5,000.00
Jacksonville Speech and Hearing Center	\$15,000.00
L'Arche Jacksonville	\$20,000.00
MASS	\$46,265.00
North Florida School of Special Education	\$20,000.00
Pine Castle	\$12,500.00
Seniors on a Mission	\$ 5,000.00
The Way Free Medical Clinic	\$35,000.00
VIM	\$36,000.00
Vision is Priceless	\$20,000.00
We Care Jacksonville, Inc.	\$ 3,000.00
Wildflower Healthcare Good Samaritan Health Centers, Inc.	\$20,633.00
Youth Crisis Center	\$10,000.00

2020 Innovation Grant

JAXCARE \$55,000.00